Corning Optical Communications 10G HPoE Media Converter 1LAN-FMC-10G Gen II | LAN-3282-A4-BEN | Page 1
10G HPoE Media Converter
1LAN-FMC-10G Gen II
1LAN-FMC-10G Front 1LAN-FMC-10G Top
The Corning FMC-10G Generation II is a compact, yet advanced version of its predecessor. This industrial-grade,
unmanaged, 10G fibre media converter is equipped with one RJ-45 copper interface and one SFP+ fibre optic interface.
The RJ-45 copper interface supports speeds ranging from 100MB to 10GB, while the SFP+ port offers a compatible
10GBase-SR/LR SFP+ interface, also supporting 1G/2.5G Base SFPs.

A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/trademarks. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners.
Corning Optical Communications is ISO 9001 certified. © 2024 Corning Optical Communications.All rights reserved. LAN-3282-A4-BEN / August 2024
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
10G Fibre Media Converter, 1x10G RJ-45, 802.3bt HPoE 1LAN-FMC-10G
Din Rail Accessory Bracket for FMC (48.4 x 32 x 9mm) (15 g) 1LAN-FMC-DINBRACKET
EN 50022 – 35 × 7.5 (1M) (DIN RAIL) 1LAN-SDAN-DIN1160
Outdoor enclosure for micro SDAN family (81XX, 82XX), FMC 1LAN-D600-ENC-3
Outdoor enclosure for 4/8 GE port Family (729X, 769X) 1LAN-D600-ENC-8
Class 2 power supply, 56 Vdc, 1 channel, mini form factor, includes DIN Bracket CIP-01-56V
Class 2 power supply, 56 Vdc, 16 channels, 1.5RU CIP-16-56V
Class 2 power supply, 56 Vdc, 32 channels, 1.5RU CIP-32-56V
10GBASE-BX10-D BiDi SFP+ 1330 nm-TX/1270 nm-RX 10 km DOM Transceiver Module 1LAN-SFPP-10G-BXD-I
10GBASE-BX10-U BiDi SFP+ 1270 nm-TX/1330 nm-RX 10 km DOM Transceiver Module 1LAN-SFPP-10G-BXU-I
1G B Bi-Di SFP; 1310Tx/1490Rx 1LAN-SFP-3405BC
1G Bi-Di SFP; 1490Tx/1310Rx 1LAN-SFP-4305BC
10Gb/s SFP+ Transceiver module, SMF, 1310 nm, 10 km 1LAN-SFPP-10LR
1G SFP TRX, 1000BASE-LXLH, SMF, 1310 nm, 10 km 1LAN-SFP-1GB-LXLH